General Description
The MAX2216 evaluation kit (EV kit) simplifies the evalu-
ation of the MAX2216 GSM/DCS/PCS tri-band power
amplifiers. The MAX2216 EV kit enables testing of the
devices’ performance and require no additional support
circuitry. All inputs and outputs use SMA connectors to
facilitate easy connection of RF test equipment.
Features

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX2216EVKIT -40°C TO +85°C 5 × 6 UCSP
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C3, C4, C6,
C8, C10, C21,
C33, C37
9
100pF ±5% ceramic capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM36COG101J050A
C2, C7, C12,
C14, C15, C16,
C18, C20, C26,
C31
10
0.01µF ±10% ceramic capacitors
(0402)
Murata GRM36X7R103K016A
C5, C28 2
7.0pF ±0.1pF ceramic capacitors
(0402)
Murata GRM36COG070B050A
C9, C11 2 Open
C13, C35, C39 3
6.8pF ±0.1pF ceramic capacitors
(0402)
Murata GRM36COG6R8B050A
C17 1
10pF ±0.1pF ceramic capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM36COG100B050A
C19 1
47pF ±5% ceramic capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM36COG470J050A
C22 1
4.3pF ±0.1pF ceramic microwave chip
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM706COG4R3C
C23 1
5.0pF ±0.1pF ceramic capacitor
(0402)
Murata GRM36COG050B050A
C24, C32 2
2.0pF ±0.1pF ceramic capacitors
(0402)
Murata GRM36COG020B050A
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C25 1
5.6pF ±0.1pF ceramic microwave chip
capacitor (0603)
Murata GRM706COG5R6C
C27 1
18pF ±5% ceramic capacitor (0402)
Murata GRM36COG180K050A
C29 1
4.0pF ±0.1pF ceramic capacitor
(0402)
Murata GRM36COG040B050A
C34, C38 2
33pF ±5% ceramic capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM36COG330J050A
C40 1
33µF tantalum capacitor, ‘C’ case
AVX TAJC336K010
J1–J4 4